andor.com discover new ways of seeing™
Shamrock 303i 303 mm focal length, motorized,
Czerny-Turner Spectrograph
Page 1 of 12
Specifications Summary
Resolution with Newton DU940 CCD
1200 l/mm @ 500 nm
2400 l/mm @ 300 nm

Bandpass
(nm)•2,•6
Resolution
(nm)•3,•6,•9
Peak
efficiency
(%)
Andor
part number
Maximum
recommended
wavelength (nm)
Maximum
attainable
wavelength (nm)
150 300 21.79 603 0.89 72 SR3-GRT-0150-0300
6910 11300
150 500 21.70 600 0.88 73 SR3-GRT-0150-0500
150 800 21.56 596 0.87 80 SR3-GRT-0150-0800
150 1250 21.32 589 0.86 84 SR3-GRT-0150-1250
150 2000 20.87 577 0.85 88 SR3-GRT-0150-2000
300 300 10.83 299 0.44 88 SR3-GRT-0300-0300
3455 5650
300 500 10.73 297 0.43 81 SR3-GRT-0300-0500
300 1000 10.43 288 0.42 72 SR3-GRT-0300-1000
300 1200 10.30 285 0.42 92 SR3-GRT-0300-1200
300 1700 9.91 274 0.40 89 SR3-GRT-0300-1700
600 300 5.34 148 0.22 84 SR3-GRT-0600-0300
1730 2825
600 500 5.22 144 0.21 72 SR3-GRT-0600-0500
600 1000 4.82 133 0.20 72 SR3-GRT-0600-1000
600 1200 4.62 128 0.19 88 SR3-GRT-0600-1200
600
1900 3.71 102 0.15•8
88 SR3-GRT-0600-1900
(@1600)•7 4.15 115 0.17
1200 300 2.58 71 0.10 72 SR3-GRT-1200-0300
865 1410
1200 500 2.41 67 0.10 81 SR3-GRT-1200-0500
1200
1000 1.77 49 0.07•8 69
SR3-GRT-1200-1000
(@ 800)•7 2.07 57 0.08 69
1200
Holographic
(500 nm peak)
2.41 67 0.10 81 SR3-GRT-1200-EH*
1800
Holographic
(250 nm peak)
1.68 46 0.07 62 SR3-GRT-1800-DH
575 940
1800
Holographic
(380 nm peak)
1.43 39 0.06 70 SR3-GRT-1800-FH
2400 300 1.16 32 0.05 68 SR3-GRT-2400-0300
430 705
2400
Holographic
(220 nm peak)
1.23 34 0.05 68 SR3-GRT-2400-BH
2400
Holographic
(400 nm peak)
1.04 29 0.04 73 SR3-GRT-2400-GH
Mirror UV-VIS - - - - SR3-GRT-MR-AL-MGF2
- -
Mirror VIS-NIR - - - - SR3-GRT-MR-SILVER
*Option for minimized scattered light.